
Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:47 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 8thSemester Fall 2023 by Institute

1 / 4

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad
Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

Arabic-VIII

Human Resource Development

Growth Theories and Models

Capstone Project

Soflware Quality Assurance

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Arabic-VIII

Human Resource Development

Fiqh-III

Applied Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Numerical Analysis-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Arabic-VIII

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

Sciences of Quran

Clinical Psychology - II

Local Government in Pakistan

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Advanced Electronics-III (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (LAB)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (LAB)

Multivariate Analysis

Total Quality Management

Zoogeography

Environmental Microbiology

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Clinical Psychology - II

Arabic-VIII

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Applied Economics

Comparative Education

Sciences of Quran

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Numerical Analysis-II

Number Theory-II

Research Thesis

Clinical Psychology - II

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

TESOL 11- Syllabus & Materials Evaluation
& Design
Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Numerical Analysis-II

          12

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           2

           7

           2

           1

           2

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           3

           1

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           4

           1

           2

           1

           1

           3

           1

           3

           1

           5

           2

Appeared

          12

           1

           2

            

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           2

           7

           2

           1

           2

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

           3

           1

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

           4

           1

           1

            

           1

           3

            

           3

           1

           5

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ARB-402

ECON-316

ECON-402A

IT-405

IT-407

MATH-416

ARB-402

ECON-316

ISE-406

ECON-403A

MATH-416

MATH-418

PHY-423

ARB-402

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ISE-405

APSY-483

POL-407

CHEM-425

MATH-417

MATH-418

PHY-423

PHY-431

STAT-407

STAT-408

STAT-409

STAT-410

STAT-414

STAT-415

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-431

CHEM-429

APSY-483

ARB-402

BOT-410

ECON-403A

ED-324

ISE-405

MATH-416

MATH-418

MATH-424

APSY-476

APSY-483

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ENG-417

MATH-416

MATH-418

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:47 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 8thSemester Fall 2023 by Institute

2 / 4

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore
Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Faisalabad
Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Subject

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Financial Institutions & Services

Statistics (advanced)

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Human Resource Development

Arabic-VIII

Financial Institutions & Services

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Microbiology

Media Management and Marketing

Media in SAARC Countries

Environmental Chemistry

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Pakistani Literature

Sciences of Quran

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Mathematical Statistics-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

International Organizations

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Economics

International Trade

World Economic History

Capstone Project

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Numerical Analysis-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Research Project

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Operations Research-II

Arabic-VIII

Comparative Economic System

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Continental Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Capstone Project

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          12

           1

           3

           2

           1

           5

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           3

           1

          10

           1

           4

           7

           3

           1

           2

           1

           4

           1

           9

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           1

           3

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           3

           1

           3

           1

          20

Appeared

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          12

           1

           3

           2

           1

           5

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

           3

           1

           9

           1

           4

           4

           3

           1

           2

           1

           2

           1

           9

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           6

           1

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           2

           2

           3

           1

           3

           1

          20

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

  57.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  85.71

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHY-423

BBA-412

BBA-410

BBA-417

BBA-418

ARB-402

BBA-412

BOT-409

BOT-411

BOT-413

BOT-415

BSCS-413

BSCS-414H

CHEM-402

CHEM-428

ENG-407

ISE-405

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-419

PHY-423

POL-409

STAT-407

STAT-409

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-420

IT-405

MATH-416

MATH-418

PHY-423

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

ENG-409

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-428

ARB-402

ECON-312

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-421

ENG-406

ENG-408

ENG-409

IT-405

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:47 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 8thSemester Fall 2023 by Institute

3 / 4

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore
Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Advanced Electronics-III (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Research Work

Arabic-VIII

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Sciences of Quran

Statistics (advanced)

Arabic-VIII

Growth Theories and Models

Fiqh-III

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

Statistics (advanced)

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbiology

E-Commerce

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Capstone Project

Soflware Quality Assurance

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Advanced Electronics-III (Theory)

International Organizations

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Advertising-II

Public Relations - II

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

           1

           1

           1

           9

           1

           5

           5

           1

           1

           7

           3

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           5

           3

           1

           4

           2

           1

           2

           4

           1

           3

           5

           5

           1

           2

           1

           2

           2

           3

           2

           4

           1

           1

           2

           3

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

Appeared

           1

           1

            

           7

            

           4

           4

           1

           1

           7

           3

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           4

           2

           1

           4

           1

           1

           2

           4

           1

           3

           5

           5

           1

           2

            

           2

           2

           3

           2

           4

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

            

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  77.78

    .00

  80.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

Pass%

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-418

MATH-429

PHY-423

PHY-424

PHY-431

STAT-407

STAT-409

URDU-405

ARB-402

CHEM-428

ISE-405

BBA-410

ARB-402

ECON-402A

ISE-406

APSY-481

APSY-483

BBA-410

BBA-417

BOT-409

BOT-415

COMM-409

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

IT-405

IT-407

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-429

PHY-423

PHY-431

POL-409

URDU-406

URDU-411

BSCS-419

BSCS-421

MATH-416

PHY-423

ZOOL-432

ARB-402

ENG-407

ENG-408

ISE-405

ISE-406

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:47 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 8thSemester Fall 2023 by Institute

4 / 4

*** END OF REPORT ***


