Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	12	12	100.00
	ECON-316	Human Resource Development	1	1	100.00
	ECON-402A	Growth Theories and Models	2	2	100.00
	IT-405	Capstone Project	1		.00
	IT-407	Soflware Quality Assurance	1	1	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	1	1	100.00
Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	2	2	100.00
	ECON-316	Human Resource Development	1	1	100.00
	ISE-406	Figh-III	1	1	100.00
Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	1	1	100.00
F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.  Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.  Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College, Rawalpindi Cantt.  Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College, Sialkot  Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore  Government Graduate College for Boys, Satellite Town, Gujranwala  Government Graduate College for Women, Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad Government Graduate College for Women,	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	3	3	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	3	3	100.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	2	2	100.00
Women, Wah Cantt.	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	7	7	100.00
	ECON-402A	Growth Theories and Models	2	2	100.00
	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	1	1	100.00
	ISE-405	Sciences of Quran	2	2	100.00
Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College	APSY-483	Clinical Psychology - II	1	1	100.00
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore	POL-407	Local Government in Pakistan	7		.00
	CHEM-425	Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	1	1	100.00
Satellite Town, Gujranwala	MATH-417	Methods of Mathematical Physics	1	1	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	1	1	100.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	3	3	100.00
	PHY-431	Advanced Electronics-III (Theory)	3	3	100.00
	STAT-407	Statistical Inference-II (Theory)	3	3	100.00
	STAT-408	Statistical Inference-II (LAB)	1	1	100.00
	STAT-409	Applied Econometrics (Theory)	5	5	100.00
	STAT-410	Applied Econometrics (LAB)	1	1	100.00
	STAT-414	Multivariate Analysis	1	1	100.00
	STAT-415	Total Quality Management	1	1	100.00
	ZOOL-409	Zoogeography	1	1	100.00
	ZOOL-431	Environmental Microbiology	1	1	100.00
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad	CHEM-429	Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)	1	1	100.00
	APSY-483	Clinical Psychology - II	1	1	100.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	1		.00
	BOT-410	Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)	1	1	100.00
	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	1	1	100.00
	ED-324	Comparative Education	1	1	100.00
	ISE-405	Sciences of Quran	4	4	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	1	1	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	2	1	50.00
	MATH-410	Number Theory-II	1		.00
Government Graduate College for Women,	APSY-476	Research Thesis	1	1	100.00
Wahdat Colony, Lahore	APSY-483	Clinical Psychology - II	3	3	100.00
	ECON-402A	Growth Theories and Models	1	-	.00
walldat Colony, Lanore	ECON-402A ECON-403A	Applied Economics	3	3	100.00
	ENG-417	TESOL 11- Syllabus & Materials Evaluation & Design	1	1	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	5	5	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	2	2	100.00

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Faisalabad	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	1	1	100.00
	BBA-412	Financial Institutions & Services	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala	BBA-410	Statistics (advanced)	1	1	100.00
	BBA-417	Labour Laws in Pakistan	1	1	100.00
	BBA-418	Human Resource Development	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	12	12	100.00
	BBA-412	Financial Institutions & Services	1	1	100.00
	BOT-409	Microbes, Man and the Environment	3	3	100.00
	BOT-411	Water Pollution, its Management and Control	2	2	100.00
	BOT-413	Challenges of a Changing Earth	1	1	100.00
	BOT-415	Microbiology	5	5	100.00
	BSCS-413	Media Management and Marketing	1	1	100.00
	BSCS-414H	Media in SAARC Countries	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-402	Environmental Chemistry	1		.00
	CHEM-428	Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	2	1	50.00
	ENG-407	Pakistani Literature	1	1	100.00
	ISE-405	Sciences of Quran	3	3	100.00
	IT-408	Introduction to Economics	1	1	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	10	9	90.00
	MATH-419	Mathematical Statistics-II	1	1	100.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	4	4	100.00
	POL-409	International Organizations	7	4	57.14
	STAT-407	Statistical Inference-II (Theory)	3	3	100.00
	STAT-409	Applied Econometrics (Theory)	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Hafizabad	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	2	2	100.00
	ECON-404A	International Trade	1	1	100.00
	ECON-420	World Economic History	4	2	50.00
Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura	IT-405	Capstone Project	1	1	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	9	9	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	4	4	100.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Township,	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	1	1	100.00
Lahore	ECON-404A	International Trade	1	1	100.00
	ECON-410	Environmental and Natural Resource	1	1	100.00
	ENG-409	Research Project	1		.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	7	6	85.71
	MATH-417	Methods of Mathematical Physics	1	1	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	3	2	66.67
	MATH-419	Mathematical Statistics-II	1	1	100.00
	MATH-428	Operations Research-II	2	1	50.00
Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil Lines, Lahore	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	2	2	100.00
	ECON-312	Comparative Economic System	1	1	100.00
	ECON-402A	Growth Theories and Models	2	2	100.00
	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	2	2	100.00
	ECON-403A	General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics	3	3	100.00
	ENG-406	Continental Literature	1	1	100.00
	ENG-406 ENG-408	Teaching of Literature	3	3	100.00
	ENG-408 ENG-409	Research Project	1	1	100.00
		Capstone Project	20	20	100.00
	IT-405	Superiorio i reject	20	20	100.00

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

nstitute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil	IT-406	Network Security	1	1	100.00
Lines, Lahore	IT-407	Soflware Quality Assurance	1	1	100.00
	IT-408	Introduction to Economics	1		.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	9	7	77.78
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	1		.00
	MATH-429	Theory of Approximation and Splines-II	5	4	80.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	5	4	80.00
	PHY-424	Nuclear Physics-II	1	1	100.00
	PHY-431	Advanced Electronics-III (Theory)	1	1	100.00
	STAT-407	Statistical Inference-II (Theory)	7	7	100.00
	STAT-409	Applied Econometrics (Theory)	3	3	100.00
	URDU-405	Research Work	5	5	100.00
Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-428	Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	1	1	100.00
	ISE-405	Sciences of Quran	1	1	100.00
Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi	BBA-410	Statistics (advanced)	1	1	100.00
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore	-	Arabia VIII	2	2	100.00
Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College, Sialkot	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	3	3	
Grandt	ECON-402A	Growth Theories and Models	1	1	100.00
	ISE-406	Figh-III	1	1	100.00
Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore	APSY-481	Positive Psychology (Revised)	1	1	100.00
	APSY-483	Clinical Psychology - II	5	4	80.00
	BBA-410	Statistics (advanced)	3	2	66.67
	BBA-417	Labour Laws in Pakistan	1	1	100.00
	BOT-409	Microbes,Man and the Environment	4	4	100.00
	BOT-415	Microbiology	2	1	50.00
	COMM-409	E-Commerce	1	1	100.00
	ECON-402A	Growth Theories and Models	2	2	100.00
	ECON-403A	Applied Economics	4	4	100.00
	ECON-404A	International Trade	1	1	100.00
	IT-405	Capstone Project	3	3	100.00
	IT-407	Soflware Quality Assurance	5	5	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	5	5	100.00
	MATH-417	Methods of Mathematical Physics	1	1	100.00
	MATH-418	Numerical Analysis-II	2	2	100.00
	MATH-429	Theory of Approximation and Splines-II	1		.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	2	2	100.00
	PHY-431	Advanced Electronics-III (Theory)	2	2	100.00
	POL-409	International Organizations	3	3	100.00
	URDU-406	Naaya tanqidi mubahas	2	2	100.00
	URDU-411	Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala	4	4	100.00
Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore	BSCS-419	Advertising-II	1	1	100.00
	BSCS-421	Public Relations - II	1	1	100.00
	MATH-416	Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration	2	2	100.00
	PHY-423	Classical Electrodynamics-II	3	2	66.67
	ZOOL-432	Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)	1	1	100.00
Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College	ARB-402	Arabic-VIII	2	2	100.00
for Women, Rawalpindi	ENG-407	Pakistani Literature	1	1	100.00
		Teaching of Literature	1	1	100.00
	ENG-408 ISE-405	Sciences of Quran	1	1	100.00
	IDE-4U0	CO.SHOOD OF GUIGHT			100.00

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*

Page: 4/4